WORLD

= = —n
CYCL _ONE cHaveon GENUINE HB PARTS
EDITION
PART # QY NAME PRICE 7356 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X18MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 4.00
NEW SPARE PARTS 7653 6 NUT M3 (6PCS) 1.00
61059 1 CYCLONE WORLD CHAMPION DECAL $4.00 2676 4 LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE (4PCS) 2.00
61086 1 SOLID AXLE SET VER. 3 (BLACK) 20.00 2700 6 SET SCREW M3X3MM (6PCS) 2.00
61087 2 SOLID AXLE CUP (STEEL/2PCS) 11.00 7705 6 SET SCREW M3X10MM 2.00
61088 2 MIP CVDS CYCLONE WORLD CHAMP EDITION PURPLE (2PCS) 36.00 7724 6 SET SCREW M4X8MM (ROUND POINT/6PCS) 3.00
61089 1 DIFF SCREW M2X27MM TITANIUM COATED AND NUT SET 8.00 7775 6 SET SCREW TP3.2X5MM 2.00
61090 1 FRONT SHOCK TOWER WORLD CHAMPION EDITION 3.5MM 18.00 7814 10 ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X0.75MM (PURPLE/10PCS) 4.00
61091 1 REAR SHOCK TOWER WORLD CHAMPION EDITION 3.5MM 22.00 2817 10 ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X2.0MM (PURPLE/10PCS) 4.00
61092 4 WHEEL NUT M4 SERRATED (PURPLE/4PCS) 7.00 7852 10 WASHER 5X7X0.2MM (10PCS) 3.00
61095 1 MIP CVD BONE 6X44MM PURPLE ALUMINUM (CYCLONE/1PC) 11.00 7891 10 WASHER 10X12X0.1MM (COPPER/10PCS) 4.00
61098 2 SUSPENSION SHAFT 2.5X24.5MM TITANIUM COATED (2PCS) 12.00 7892 10 WASHER 10X12X0.2MM (10PCS) 3.00
61099 2 SHOCK SHAFT 28MM TITANIUM COATED (2PCS) 12.00 7901 1 ALLEN WRENCH 1.5MM 1.00
7904 1 ALLEN WRENCH 2.0MM 1.00
2950 1 CROSS WRENCH (SWALL) 200
30004 1 SHOCK SPRING ADJUST NUT (PURPLE) 12.00 7960 1 TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 2.00
61050 1 39 TOOTH PULLEY (BALL DIFFERENTIAL) 6.00
61051 1 39 TOOTH PULLEY (ONE-WAY) 8.00 EXISTING OPTION PARTS
61310 1 FRONT BULKHEAD SET (PURPLE) 65.00 61043 2 44MM HEAVY DUTY UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT (FRONT/STEEL/2PCS) 18.00
61312 1 REAR BULKHEAD SET (PURPLE) 65.00 61044 2 44MM HEAVY DUTY UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT (REAR/STEEL/2PCS) 18.00
61314 1 MOTOR MOUNT (PURPLE) 43.00 61336 1 HEAVY DUTY FRONT SHOCK TOWER 3.5MM 16.00
61315 1 MIDDLE BLOCK R (PURPLE) 33.00 61337 1 HEAVY DUTY REAR SHOCK TOWER 3.5MM 20.00
61316 1 UPPER BULKHEAD SET (PURPLE) 45.00 61393 1 BALL DIFFERENTIAL SET FOR CYCLONE 46.00
61318 1 BEARING HOLDER (PURPLE/1PC) 6.00 6542 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.4MM 6 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
61319 1 PIVOT BLOCK FR (PURPLE) 25.00 6545 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 5.75 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
61320 1 PIVOT BLOCK RF (PURPLE) 23.00 6546 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 5.5 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
61321 1 STEERING ARM SET (PURPLE) 25.00 6547 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MMX5.25 (RED/2PCS) 5.00
61323 1 ONE-WAY HOLDER (PURPLE) 49.00 6548 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MMX6.25 (PINK/2PCS) 5.00
61324 1 SPUR GEAR HUB (PURPLE) 16.00 72036 1 ALUMINUM HEX HUB CLAMP TYPE (6MM/4PCS) 20.00
61325 1 BELT TENSIONER MOUNT (PURPLE) 15.00 72044 1 THIN ALUMINUM HEX HUB (CLAMP TYPE/PURPLE/4PCS) 35.00
61326 4 SHOCK END BALL (PURPLE/4PCS) 6.00 73524 4 MACHINED SHOCK PISTON (1.1MM 3 HOLES/4PCS) 8.00
61327 2 CYLINDER UPPER CAP (PURPLE/2PCS) 9.00 75053 12 CERAMIC NITRIDE DIFFERENTIAL BALL (2.4MM/12PCS) 22.00
61328 2 CYLINDER LOWER CAP (PURPLE/2PCS) 9.00 75156 1 PIVOT BLOCK O DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
61332 1 ALUMINUM DIFF CUP JOINT SET 25.00 75158 1 PIVOT BLOCK 1 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
61333 2 DIFF CUP JOINT ADAPTER (2PCS) 11.00 75159 1 PIVOT BLOCK 1.5 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
61335 1 ALUMINUM SERVO MOUNT SET (PURPLE) 16.00 75160 1 PIVOT BLOCK 2 DEGREES (ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00
61392 1 HEATSINK MIDDLE CHASSIS (PURPLE) 24.00 75172 8  DELRIN PIVOT BALL 3X5MM (8PCS) 13.00
6274 1 PRECUT FOAM BUMPER GRAY (RS4) 5.00 76534 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 34 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
6543 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 6.5 COILS (SILVER/2PCS) 5.00 76535 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 35 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
6544 2 RACING SHOCK SPRING 14X25X1.5MM 6 COILS (GOLD/2PCS) 5.00 76536 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 36 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
72063 6 CONE WASHER 3.0MM/4-40 FLATHEAD (PURPLE/6PCS) 5.00 76537 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 37 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
72105 2 DIFF RING D CUT TYPE (2PCS/ FOR GRAPHITE DIFF HUB) 2.00 76538 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 38 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
72111 10 SHIM SET 3X5MM (M3X5X0.1-0.2-0.3MM/10 PCS EACH) 6.00 76539 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 39 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
72302 4 BALL SET FOR SWAY BAR 9.00 76540 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 40 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73086 1 GRAPHITE BUMPER BRACE 14.00 76541 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 41 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73506 1 CARBON GRAPHITE SUSPENSION ARM SET 9.00 76542 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 42 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73507 1 CARBON GRAPHITE BLOCK AND HUB SET 6.00 76543 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 43 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73508 1 STEERING PARTS SET 5.00 76544 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 44 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73510 1 SHOCK PARTS/BALL END SET 3.00 76545 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 45 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73513 1 BUMPER/BODY POST SET 6.00 76546 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 46 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73518 1 CARBON GRAPHITE C HUB SET (4 DEGREES) 11.00 76547 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 47 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73522 1 DIFFERENTIAL SCREW AND HEAVY-DUTY NUT (2MM] SET 4.00 76548 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 48 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
73523 4 BLADDER 12X3.5MM (FLAT TYPE/4PCS) 4.00 76549 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 49 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
75106 20 BODY CLIP (6MM/BLACK/20PCS) 4.00 76550 1 ALUMINUM RACING PINION GEAR 50 TOOTH (64 PITCH) 9.00
75115 4 BALLSTUD 4.3X10.3MM (2MM SOCKET/4PCS) 6.00 76595 1 SPUR GEAR 95 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
75116 4 BALLSTUD 4.3X13MM (2MM SOCKET/4PCS) 6.00 76596 1 SPUR GEAR 96 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
75121 4 PIVOT BALL 3X5MM (4PCS) 4.00 76597 1 SPUR GEAR 97 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
75122 4 STEERING BLOCK BUSHING (4PCS) 400 76599 1 SPUR GEAR 99 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00
75129 5 REBOUND FOAM (5PCS) 2.00 HB70712 2 SHAFT 3X45MM, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 5.00
75143 1 SERVO SAVER SET 8.00 HB70715 1 DIFF CUP JOINT SET (CYCLONE) 35.00
75144 1 PIVOT BLOCK SPACER SET 18.00 HB70720 2 CYLINDER NUT, BLACK, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 9.00
75161 1 PIVOT BLOCK (2.5 DEGREES/ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00 HB70721 2 HIGH GRADE SHOCK SHAFT, 28MM, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 8.00
75162 1 PIVOT BLOCK (3 DEGREES/ALUMINUM/PURPLE) 13.00 HB70730 1 FRONT SHOCK TOWER WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 16.00
76600 1 SPUR GEAR 100 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH) 7.00 HB70731 1 REAR SHOCK TOWER WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 20.00
86546 1 SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X45MM (TITANIUM NITRIDE COATING) 10.00 HB70732 1 MIDDLE CHASSIS WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 13.00
93462 2 TITANIUM TURNBUCKLE M3X24MM (2PCS/PURPLE) 12.00 2046 2 TITANIUM MOTOR SCREW M3X6MM (2PCS/PURPLE) 14.00
Zj‘;‘ff ]22 ;Zﬁ“gmw;';c‘*;“m M3X34MM (2°CS) ! jgg
: 61147 4 HOT BODIES GUMBALLS WORLDS SPEC RACING SLICK TIRES 38.00
Al57 12 CARBIDE DIFFERENTIAL BALLS (3/32 IN./2.4MM/12PCs) 12.00 61285 1 3.6MM SOLID MAIN CHASSIS (CNC-MILLED) WITH BATTERY INSERTS 140.00
Al65 2 SPRING 6X7X1.5MM (DIFFERENTIAL) BLACK (2PCS) 200 61282 1 MOORE-SPEED DODGE STRATUS PAINTED BODY (190mm) 45.00
Al66 2 DIFF THRUST WASHER 2.2X6MM (2PCS) 3.20 61286 1 2.5MM SOLID UPPER DECK 30.00
A302 8  HEAVY-DUTY BALL CUP 4.3X18MM (8PCS) 4.00 61287 1 LOW MOUNT SHOCK TOWER (FRONT) 20.00
BO12 2 BALLBEARING 3X6X2.5MM (FLANGED/2PCS) 9.00 61289 1 SOLID MIDDLE DECK 15.00
BO15 2 BALL BEARING 4X7X2.5MM (2PCS) 6.00 61298 1 CYCLONE BRUSHLESS MOTOR MOUNT SET (BLACK) 75.00
BO17 2 BALL BEARING 4X8X3MM (2PCS) 14.00 61329 1 CYCLONE BRUSHLESS MOTOR MOUNT SET (PURPLE) 75.00
8020 2 BALL BEARING 5XBX2.5MM (2PCS) .00 61360 1 CYCLONE BRUSHLESS MOTOR MOUNT SET (BLUE) 75.00
61407 4 SWAY BAR STOPPER (BLACK/4PCS) 8.00
8021 2 BALLBEARING 5X10XAMM (2PCS) 15.00 61408 4 SWAY BAR STOPPER (PURPLE/4PCS) 8.00
B030 2 BALLBEARING 10X15X4MM (2PCS) 15.00 61409 4 SWAY BAR STOPPER (BLUE/4PCS) 800
HB70713 2 ONE-WAY CUP JOINT, 2PCS (CYCLONE) 12.00 66424 2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME 10 SPOKE WHEEL (2MM OFFSET) 19.00
HB70714 1 CENTER SHAFT SET (CYCLONE) 13.00 66425 2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME 10 SPOKE WHEEL (4MM OFFSET) 19.00
HB70716 1 ANTENNA POST (CYCLONE) 5.00 66426 2 MOUNTED CUT SLICK TIRE ON CHROME MESH WHEEL (2MM OFFSET) 19.00
HB70725 1 CENTER PULLEY (16T) 18.00 ggj% ‘21 roAFoFterE\lTTEg S\L(J"[\A %ISE TTIRE ON CHROME MESH WHEEL (4MM OFFSET) 13.88
HE70726 1 CENTER ONE-WAY, 16T (CYCLONE) 40.00 66474 4 HB RACING DISH WHEEL VERSION 2 (24M M/WHITE) 6.00
HB70728 1 MAIN CHASSIS WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 85.00 66491 1 CENTER OME-WAY PULLEY 18T 40,00
HB70729 1 UPPER CHASSIS WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 25.00 66492 1 CENTER PULLEY 18T 18.00
HB70733 1 SPUR GEAR SUPPORT PLATE WOVEN GRAPHITE (CYCLONE) 10.00 66493 1 FRONTBELT 510 (170T) 9.00
HB70735 1 SWAY BAR 1.2MM (CYCLONE) 6.00 66494 1 REARBELT 189 (63T) 7.00
HB70736 1 SWAY BAR 1.4MM (CYCLONE) 6.00 66961 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 YELLOW (SUPER SOFT/4PCS)  13.00
s AN o A Sl R
:g;g;gg } SEH Z?T(c(%%orn’;]a ;'gg 66964 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 PURPLE (HARD/4PCS) 13.00
: 66965 4 HIGH QUALITY MATCHED SPRING VERSION 1 RED (SUPER HARD/4PCS) 13.00
HB70741 1 SWAY BAR HOLDER [CYCLONE) 3.00 66995 1 TWISTER 2.2 ELECTRIC SPEED CONTROL 305.00
HB70742 4 ALUMINUM HEX HUB SET (CLAMP TYPE/4PCS/CYCLONE) 29.00
HB70743 1 CENTER SHAFT (DIRECT) (CYCLONE) 13.00
2082 10 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
7083 10 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
7150 1 ANTENNA PIPE SET 1.00
7203 10 WASHER M3X6MM (10PCS) 1.00
7216 4 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X15MM (HEX SOCKET/4PCS) 4.00
7234 10 CAP HEAD SCREW M2X5MM (10PCS) 4.00
7242 20 E CLIP E2MM (20PCS) 1.00
7264 10 PIN 2X10MM SILVER (10PCS) 1.50
7350 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X5MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
7352 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
7353 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00
7354 10 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X12MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) 3.00



